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DATE: 04/09/2020          DOCKET FILE REPORT---ELAYN HUNT CORRECTIONAL CENTER       HEARING 
DATE: 03/13/2020

PAGE: 1                                   DSP CODE:  G=GRANTED, D=DENIED,
                                                     I=INELIGIBLE, R=REMOVED,
                                                     W=WITHDREW, O=WORK RELEASE

NBR NAME                           DOC#     R/S DOB      LOC    PED     |DSP
PAR/CONV   DIST   OFCL  PI/RECD     NV/RECD                        RISK REV
     DOCKET #   OFFENSE                        MOD              HEAR DATE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
01  BALL, DARIAN L                 00604198 W/M 04/22/1993 TLD  20200201| R
  RCH      TLD     03
     2017F58    SCHEDULE II                                     20200313
     2017F58    SCHEDULE II
     [2018F102] SCHEDULE II
     [2018F102] SCHEDULE IV
     2018F102   SCHEDULE II
     2018F102   SCHEDULE IV
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
02  GRAY, LARONE                   00320094 B/M 09/27/1974 WFI  20200617| R
  LFR      THD     03
     572876     OPER-VEHICLE-INTOXICATED       4TH              20200313
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
03  GRIFFIN, JASON                 00421796 B/M 10/14/1980 SWT  20191113| R
  STM      CVD     03   01/27/2020
     588025     CONTRABAND                                      20200313
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
04  MOSES, JERMAINE                00519153 B/M 11/15/1980 EBW  20200523| R
  EBR      BRD     03   01/28/2020
                                                                20200313
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
05  NORTHERN, MARQUESE             00746352 B/M 12/11/1991 WBR  20200417| R
  EBR      BRD     01
     01180121   SIMPLE BURGLARY                                 20200313
     02190416   SIMPLE BURGLARY
     170863     SIMPLE BURGLARY
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
.eject
DATE: 04/09/2020          DOCKET FILE REPORT---ELAYN HUNT CORRECTIONAL CENTER         HEARING 
DATE: 03/13/2020

PAGE:  2                                  DSP CODE:  G=GRANTED, D=DENIED,
                                                     I=INELIGIBLE, R=REMOVED,
                                                     W=WITHDREW, O=WORK RELEASE

NBR NAME                           DOC#     R/S DOB      LOC    PED     |DSP
PAR/CONV   DIST   OFCL  PI/RECD     NV/RECD                        RISK REVIEW
     DOCKET #   OFFENSE                        MOD              HEAR DATE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06  ROBINSON, JAMES                00722008 B/M 01/24/1990 SWT  20200628| R
  EBR      BRD     01
     117401     SIMPLE BURGLARY                                 20200313
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     1216167    SIMPLE BURGLARY
     117194     SIMPLE BURGLARY
     117203     SIMPLE BURGLARY
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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